Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 3

• Storage temperature: -40°F - 176°F (-40°C - 80°C)
Warranty
Any component that fails due to a manufacturing defect is
guaranteed for five years. The warranty does not cover physical
damage, abuse or instances of uncontrollable natural forces. See
the full specialtyLED warranty document for detailed information.
(Terms and conditions apply)
10810022 Rev 4
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of2 310810022 Rev 4
Example: XFMR-DIM-12-60
Part Number Description Dimensions (AxBxC)
XFMR-DIM-12-20 12 Volt, 20 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 8.5” x 3.5” x 3”
XFMR-DIM-12-40 12 Volt, 40 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 8.5” x 3.5” x 3”
XFMR-DIM-12-60 12 Volt, 60 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 8.5” x 3.5” x 3”
XFMR-DIM-12-96 12 Volt, 96 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 8.5” x 3.5” x 3”
XFMR-DIM-12-120 12 Volt, 120 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 14” x 8” x 5”
XFMR-DIM-12-180 12 Volt, 180 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 14” x 8” x 5”
XFMR-DIM-12-240 12 Volt, 240 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 14” x 8” x 5”
12VDC Dimming Transformer Ordering Information (Order As Separate Line Item)
Example: XFMR-12-60
Part Number Description Dimensions (AxBxC)
XFMR-12-20 12 Volt, 20 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 4.65” x 1.37” x 1.0”
XFMR-12-35 12 Volt, 35 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 5.8” x 1.57” x 1.18”
XFMR-12-60 12 Volt, 60 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 6.39” x 1.67” x 1.25”
XFMR-12-150 12 Volt, 150 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 8.74” x 2.67” x 1.52”
12VDC Non-Dimming Transformer Ordering Information (Order As Separate Line Item)
Example: XFMR-24-60
Part Number Description Dimensions (AxBxC)
XFMR-24-20 24 Volt, 20 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 4.65” x 1.37” x 1.0”
XFMR-24-35 24 Volt, 35 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 5.8” x 1.57” x 1.18”
XFMR-24-60 24 Volt, 60 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 6.39” x 1.67” x 1.25”
XFMR-24-150 24 Volt, 150 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 8.74” x 2.67” x 1.52”
24VDC Non-Dimming Transformer Ordering Information (Order As Separate Line Item)
Ordering Information  Example: RFX-WW-16-12V-5050
Series Color Length Voltage3 Location LED Selection
RFX WW1 = Warm White (3500K) R = Red 16 = 16 Feet 12V4 = 12 Volt DC (Std) WET = Outdoor 3528 = SMD3528

(lm/W) CRI CCT Rated Power
(W/ft)
Lumens
(lm/ft)
Efficacy
(lm/W) CRI CCT
Warm White 12 or 24VDC 2.25 70.72 32.74 66.50 3500K 5.56 250.49 48.26 63.00 3500K
Pure White 12 or 24VDC 2.25 72.89 32.83 74.90 5000K 5.56 219.55 41.50 66.10 5000K
Red 12 or 24VDC 2.25 37.00 16.44 - - - - - - -
Green 12 or 24VDC 2.25 73.00 32.44 - - - - - - -
Blue 12 or 24VDC 2.25 45.00 20.00 - - - - - - -
Yellow 12 or 24VDC 2.25 37.00 16.44 - - - - - - -
Purple 12 or 24VDC 2.25 37.00 16.44 - - - - - - -
Example: XFMR-DIM-24-60
Part Number Description Dimensions (AxBxC)
XFMR-DIM-24-20 24 Volt, 20 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 8.5” x 3.5” x 3”
XFMR-DIM-24-40 24 Volt, 40 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 8.5” x 3.5” x 3”
XFMR-DIM-24-60 24 Volt, 60 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 8.5” x 3.5” x 3”
XFMR-DIM-24-96 24 Volt, 96 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 8.5” x 3.5” x 3”
XFMR-DIM-24-192 24 Volt, 192 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 14” x 8” x 5”
XFMR-DIM-24-288 24 Volt, 288 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 14” x 8” x 5”
24VDC Dimming Transformer Ordering Information (Order As Separate Line Item)
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with